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Production

Year

Tonnes

Mined

Tonnes

Milled Commodity

Grams

Recovered

Kilograms

Recovered

1984 Gold  333 

Silver  49 

 44 

1983 Silver  527 

Gold  63 

 10 

1977 Silver  1,664 

Gold  1,584 

Lead  127 

Copper  51 

Zinc  42 

 47 

1974 Gold  1,959 

Silver  1,493 

Copper  90 

Zinc  43 

Lead  43 

 44 

1973 Gold  2,706 

Silver  964 

Zinc  24 

Lead  24 

 24 

1970 Gold  1,306 

Silver  124 

1967 Gold  404 

Silver  62 

 1 

1965 Gold  2,115 

Silver  995 

Zinc  27 

Lead  27 

 27 

1964 Gold  1,773 

Silver  218 

1963 Gold  5,536 

Silver  995 

Lead  35 

Zinc  18 

 17 

1960 Gold  591 

Silver  124 

 1 

1953 Gold  871 

Silver  187 

1949 Silver  2,861 

Gold  404 

 103 

1948 Silver  4,230 

Gold  3,670 

 50 
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1947 Gold  5,225 

Silver  1,866 

 51 

1946 Silver  3,421 

Gold  3,359 

 105 

1945 Silver  871 

Gold  560 

 23 

1944 Gold  4,510 

Silver  2,395 

 42 

1943 Gold  3,701 

Silver  1,773 

 45 

1942 Gold  10,451 

Silver  2,893 

 62 

1941 Gold  8,958 

Silver  2,550 

 77 

1940 Gold  12,130 

Silver  4,292 

 34 

1939 Gold  3,079 

Silver  1,586 

 108 

1938 Gold  12,223 

Silver  2,924 

 136 

1937 Gold  11,042 

Silver  4,199 

 258 

1936 Gold  25,007 

Silver  9,424 

 327 

1935 Gold  15,365 

Silver  7,589 

 150 

1934 Gold  23,265 

Silver  8,491 

 115 

1933 Gold  48,832 

Silver  19,968 

 247 

1932 Gold  30,450 

Silver  12,659 

 74 

1931 Gold  2,550 

Silver  1,617 

 20 

1930 Gold  1,026 

Silver  995 

 32 

1929 Gold  4,106 

Silver  1,680 

 47 

1927 Gold  373 

1926 Gold  529 

Silver  124 

 2 

1925 Gold  108,207 

Silver  18,071 

 79 

1924 Gold  136,262 

Silver  27,682 

 112 
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1923 Gold  130,259 

Silver  35,644 

 111 

1922 Gold  37,106 

Silver  9,393 

 49 

1921 Gold  26,780 

Silver  7,340 

 21 

1917 Gold  280 

Silver  280 

 7 

1913 Silver  311 

Gold  62 

 2 

1912 Silver  1,275 

Gold  498 

 11 

1911 Silver  8,553 

Gold  5,630 

 87 

1910 Gold  8,740 

Silver  8,118 

 98 

1909 Gold  3,857 

Silver  1,369 

 15 

1908 Gold  809 

Silver  560 

 5 

1904 Silver  18,662 

Gold  7,465 

Copper  8,165 

 544 

1903 Gold  8,709  1,270 

1901 Gold  25,660 

Silver  7,558 

 171 

1900 Gold  58,971 

Silver  17,355 

 392 

1899 Silver  2,550 

Gold  2,395 

 53 

Summary Totals

Metric Imperial

Mined

Milled

Recovery:

Gold  811,746 grams  26,098 ounces

Silver  270,531 grams  8,698 ounces

Copper  8,306 kilograms  18,312 pounds

Lead  256 kilograms  564 pounds

Zinc  154 kilograms  340 pounds

 5,296  5,837 

 54  59 

tonnes

tonnes

tons

tons

MINFILE  Number: 082FSW116 Name: I.X.L. Status: Past Producer
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1984 Dump clean-up (lead conc.).

1927 Ore mined is tailing only.

1903 Hand sorted from old dump.

Comments:
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